
10:00 – 10:50 a.m. 
"Flame of Four Colors: The Mystery of the Image" 

John Bradley with Teachers 
Grand Ballroom 

 
 
Nichole Coers  Hartsburg-Emden High School 

Barb Edler   Keokuk High School 
Kathy Holst   Southeastern High School 

Janet Hopper  Southeastern High School 
Jennifer Keith  Lincoln Community High School 
Keith Kelley   Glenwood High School 

Angela Kome  Mediapolis High School 
Terry Krehbiel  Macomb High School 

Karen Lafary   V.I.T. High School 
Maureen Naughtin  Pekin Community High School 
Leesa Palmer  Macomb High School 

Shawn Rice   Project Ready (Bettendorf, Iowa) 
Alicia Richards  Homeschool (Colchester, Illinois) 

James Toland  Riverton High School 
 





10:00 – 10:50 a.m. 
Peer Sharing Workshop 1 Algonquin Room, University Union 

 
Bonnie Sonnek   8 students 

 
Chey Carithers  VIT 
Haley Downey  Pekin 

Emily Harms   Lincoln 
Austin Little   Pekin 

Amanda Miller  Macomb 
Drew Pieper   Hartsburg-Emden 
Jeffrey Price   Riverton 

Briana Skaggs  Lincoln 
 

 
**Please be sure that your group is dismissed by 10:50 so that they can make it to 
their next workshop on time.



10:00 – 10:50 a.m. 
Peer Sharing Workshop 2 Chicago Room, University Union 

 
Nancy Krey   9 student 

 
Kailin Ford   Pekin 
Josh Keck   Macomb 

Logan Minnick-Heard Project Ready 
Ashley Olsen   Pekin 

Aleta Raymond  Lincoln 
Cody Roberts  Macomb 
Arica Sadler   Hartsburg-Emden 

Josh Trader   Riverton 
Emily Tupy   Riverton 

 
 
 

**Please be sure that your group is dismissed by 10:50 so that they can make it to 
their next workshop on time.



10:00 – 10:50 a.m. 
Peer Sharing Workshop 3  DuSable Room, University Union 

 
David Boocker  7 students 

 
Courtney Crowell  Lincoln 
Wade Delzell   Pekin 

Elizabeth Duncan  Project Ready 
Charlene Girod  Hartsburg-Emden 

Jacelyn Hicks  Macomb 
Sara Nielsen   Riverton 
Ashley Reynolds  Pekin 

 
 

 
**Please be sure that your group is dismissed by 10:50 so that they can make it to 
their next workshop on time.



10:00 – 10:50 a.m. 
Creative Writing Workshop 1     Fox Room, University Union 

 
Diana Allen   17 students  

 
Autumn DePew  Keokuk 
Dalton DePoy  Lincoln 

Jennifer Erickson  Pekin 
Tracie Fross   Homeschooler 



10:00 – 10:50 a.m. 
Creative Writing Workshop 2     Springfield Room, University Union 

 
Penny Kelsey  17 students 

 
Christine Ankrom  Riverton 
Laura Arnold   Southeastern 

Amanda Axley  Macomb 
Brenna Baker  Macomb 

Theresa Bridges  Pekin 
Hannah Burgus  



10:00 –



10:00 – 10:50 a.m. 
Creative Writing Workshop 4   Kaskaskia Room, University Union 

 
Kathy Balderson  17 students 

 
Devan Abernathy  Pekin 
Rebecca Allerman  Keokuk 

Michelle Brawdy  Lincoln 
Jennica Danner  Macomb 

Carly Davis   Riverton 
Dustin Friday  Southeastern 
Griffin Glass   Pekin 

Shelby Lanning  Southeastern 
Samantha McElninney Mediapolis 

Derek Nash   Keokuk 
Lindsey Oetken  Mediapolis 
Kaitlyn Rigdon  Macomb 

Taylor Roberts  Southeastern 
Katlyn Selph   VIT 

Amanda Terry  Riverton 
Jordan West   Hartsburg-Emden 

Alice Ye   Macomb 
 
 

 
 

**Please be sure that your group is dismissed by 10:50 so that they can make it to 
their next workshop on time. 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 



10:00 – 10:50 a.m. 
Creative Writing Workshop 5   Cardinal/Oak Room, University Union 

 
Jennie Trias   17 students 

 
Colin Abernathy  Pekin 
Kristin Baker   Lincoln 

Casie Brockert  Mediapolis 
Kimber Critser  Keokuk 

Amber Farwell  Southeastern 
Michelle Feicke  Pekin 
Michael Foster  Macomb 

Kate Klemaier  Glenwood 
Jake Klingele  Southeastern 

Kelsey Miller   Riverton 
Ali Morrison   Macomb 
Zachary Murray  Riverton 

Jordan Roelfs  Mediapolis 
Whitney Sharp  Pekin 

Robert Skeens  Lincoln 
Ben Streit   Macomb 

Kaitlin Taylor  Southeastern 
 
 

 
**Please be sure that your group is dismissed by 10:50 so that they can make it to 

their next workshop on time.



10:00 – 10:50 a.m. 
Creative Writing Workshop 6  Board Room, University Union 

 
Bev Braniff   16 students 

 
Lauren Allen   Southeastern 
Drew Ashley   Pekin 

Rachelle Best  Riverton 
Jaccy Billeter  Macomb 

James Brown  Lincoln 
Carlee Gibson  Keokuk 
Corey Hamilton  Southeastern 

Katelyn Hilly
0.04 Tms 

 

 



 
11:00 – 11:50 a.m. 

“



11:00 – 11:50 a.m. 
What’s that you say?:Writing dialogue that rings true 

Cardinal/Oak Room, University Union 
 

Joe Weinberg  13 students 
 
Sarah Armstrong  VIT 

Lauren Buchloh  Glenwood 
Lasia Dunlap   Southeastern 

Jacelyn Hicks  Macomb 
Elizabeth Howell  VIT 





11:00 – 11:50 a.m. 
Haiku, Short-Short Poems, and the Poetic Image 

Lincoln Room, University Union 
 

Merrill Cole   17 students 
 
Kristin Baker   Lincoln 

Rachelle Best  Riverton 
Chey Carithers  VIT 

Amber Farwell  Southeastern 
Kailin Ford   Pekin 
Michael Foster  Macomb 

Charlene Girod  Hartsburg-Emden 
Annie Ibrahim  Project Ready – Bettendorf 

Josh Keck   Macomb 
Shelby Lanning  Southeastern 
Kelsey Miller   Riverton 

Logan Minnick-Heard Project Ready – Bettendorf 
Drew Pieper   Hartsburg-Emden 

Jeffrey Price   Riverton 
Jordan Ringenberger Southeastern 

-

 



11:00 – 11:50 a.m. 
Writing About the Movies  Simpkins 027 

  
Students will leave from Union at 10:55  

Please bring students back to the Grand Ballroom area of the Union after your session. 

 
Rick Clemons  16 students 

 
Devan Abernathy  Pekin 

Hannah Burgus  Mediapolis 
Courtney Crowell  Lincoln 
Michelle Eggemeyer Pekin 

Griffin Glass   Pekin 
Kelsey Jurgens  Lincoln 

Adam King   Lincoln 
Jake Klingele  Southeastern 
Katie Kueper   Riverton 

Robert Lolling  Hartsburg-Emden 
Danny Morlock  Macomb 

Taylor Pulliam  Riverton 
Alyssa Quinn   Mediapolis 
Jordan Roelfs  Mediapolis 

Briana Skaggs  Lincoln 
Amber Welcher  Mediapolis 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 



11:00 – 11:50 a.m. –



11:00 – 11:50 a.m. 
 

Making the impossible ring true: Horror, fantasy, and science fiction 
Sandburg Lounge, University Union 

 
Tracy Knight  16 students 
 

Christine Ankrom  Riverton 
Laura Arnold   Southeastern 

Drew Ashley   Pekin 
James Brown  Lincoln 
Dalton DePoy  Lincoln 

Wade Delzell   Pekin 
Emily Harms   Lincoln 

Brandon Hudson  Pekin 
Desiree Huskisson  Pekin 
Austin Little   Pekin 

Ashley Olsen   Pekin 
Aleta Raymond  Lincoln 

Katherine Richards  Homeschool – Colchester 
Katlyn Selph   VIT 

Whitney Sharp  Pekin 
Emily Tupy   Riverton 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 



11:00 – 11:50 a.m. 
Stranger than fiction: Creative nonfiction  



11:00 – 11:50 a.m. 
Show me the drama, baby Sandburg Theater, University Union 

 
Pat Young  9 students 

 
Michelle Brawdy  Lincoln 
Kimber Critser  Keokuk 

Jennica Danner  Macomb 
Devon DeMott  VIT 

Kristina Homer  Hartsburg-Emden 
Jessica Miller   Lincoln 
Lishay Murphy  Mediapolis 

Robert Skeens  Lincoln 
Kaitlin Taylor  Southeastern 

 
 
 

 



11:00 – 11:50 a.m. 
 

Making poetry from the news: the dangers and attractions 
Algonquin Room, University Union 

 
John Bradley  12 students 
 

Shelby Adcock  VIT 
Colten Bradford  VIT 

Ashton Dunlap  Southeastern 
Katelyn Hillyer  Macomb 
Cody Jefferson  Southeastern 

Kollin Kerker   Southeastern 
Therese Pircon  Macomb 

Kaitlyn Rigdon  Macomb 
Sarah Ritter   VIT 
Cody Roberts  Macomb 

Taylor Roberts  Southeastern 
Amanda Rosendale  Southeastern 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 



11:00 o’clock classes in Simpkins 
 

Advanced Copy Layout  Simpkins 309 
Teri Simmons  1 student 


